SANDWICHES & SALAD

Ham Burger

Cheese Burger

B. B. Q. Burger

B.B.Q Cheese Burger

Double Cheese Burger Deluxe
Teri Chicken Sandwich

Teri Beef Sandwich

Fish Burger

Shrimp Burger

Oriental Chicken Salad
Regular Green Salad
Sandwiches for Deluxe additional

SIDE ORDERS

French Fries

Saimin

Teri Beef Saimin

Stew Bowl

Curry Stew Bowl

Spring Rolls (Vegetarian, 6 pcs)
Kim Chee

Tossed Green Salad

Rice (2 scoops)

Mac. Salad (2 scoops)

4.50
5.10
5.10
5.50
8.35
6.05
6.85
6.05
6.85
14.25
9.75
1.00

5.40
7.00
9.15
10.25
10.25
5.50
5.50
5.50
2.40
4.70

Make my own Two-ltem Combo:

Any TWO from regular menu

(*additional costs for seafood, beef and specials)

Make my order with:

Fried Rice or Fried Noodle(no Meat) Additional
Teri Chicken Fried Rice or House Noodle Additional

Side orders(no rice, no salad) Additional
Brown Rice Additional

17.50

3.95
5.25
1.50
0.50

Tossed Green Salad available by request only

For a more accurate menu, please go to our website at www.OnePlusOneDrivelnn.com

PLATE LUNCHES

(Regular plate includes 2 scoops of rice & 1 scoop Mac salad)
(Mini plate includes 1 scoop of rice & 1 scoop of Mac salad)

SEAFOOD

Shrimp Curry

Fried Shrimp

Fried Fish (Basa Fillet)
Garlic Shrimp

Garlic Basa Fillet
Salmon w/Butter Garlic

CHICKEN

B. B. Q. Chicken

Lemon Chicken
Mochiko Chicken
Chicken Katsu or Cutlet
Curry Chicken Katsu
Fried Chicken Wings
Spicy Chicken Wings
Garlic Chicken

Cold Ginger Chicken
Orange Chicken

Garlic Eggplant Chicken
Chicken Mushroom

BEEF

Teriyaki Steak

B. B. Q. Short Ribs
Hamburger Steak
Loco Moco

Beef Stew

Curry Beef Stew
Beef Broccoli
Chop Steak

New York Steak

*additional costs for the 2-item combo

g1
g1
g2
g1
g2
g2

*+$2

*+$4

*+$1
*+$2
*+$6

Reg.
15.25
15.25
15.25
15.25
15.25
15.75

Reg.
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.50
15.25
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50

15.00.

Reg.
15.00
18.50
14.50
13.95
14.50
14.50
15.00
15.75
17.25

Food prices subject to change without notice

Mini
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25

Mini
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.95
10.95
10.95
11.50
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
11.25

Mini
10.95
13.25
10.95
10.75
10.95
10.95
11.25
11.95

COMBINATION PLATES

(Plates include 2 scoops of rice and 1 scoop of Mac salad)

1. B.B.Q. Mixed Plate
B.B.Q. Short Ribs, B.B.Q. Chicken and
Teri Steak.

2. Seafood Combo

Fried Fish Fillet, Fried Shrimp with a choice

18.95

of B.B.Q. Chicken$18.95Teri Steak $19.95, or

Short Ribs $20.95
3. Mixed Plate
Hamburger Steak, Teri Steak and
choice of Beef Stew or Beef Curry
4. Seafood Platter
Fried Fish Fillet & Fried Shrimp
5. New York Steak w/Garlic Shrimp
6. Hawaiian Plate

Teri Chicken Fried Rice 13.95
Kim Chee Fried Rice 13.95
Spam Fried Rice 13.95
Shrimp Fried Rice 15.50

House Fried Noodle (w/Chicken) 14.25
Bento (Katsu, Teri Beef & Spam) 14.75

Vegetarian Tofu 14.50
Garlic Eggplant Tofu 14.50
m Reg.
Garlic Pork Chop 14.50
Sweet & Sour Spare-Rib 14.50
Roast Pork w/ Gravy 14.50
Kalua Pig w/ Cabbage 14.50
Pork Lau Lau *+$4 12.75

17.25

18.95

20.95
18.95

Mini
10.95
10.95
10.95
12.00
11.25

10.95
10.95

Mini
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95

New price starts 1/16/2025



